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Départ : 16:04, Fin : 16:30

1 BOUDIN Alexis Yamaha 9 - - 9 36.598 31.912 33.510 1:42.020
2 CARBONNEL Gregory Yamaha 9 0.214 0.214 9 36.658 32.042 33.414 1:42.114
3 DA CUNHA Florent Kawasaki 9 0.744 0.530 9 36.708 31.846 34.094 1:42.648
4 LAGRIVE Louis Kawasaki 4 1.019 0.275 6 37.128 32.150 33.703 1:42.981
5 DRYE Colin Yamaha 3 1.134 0.115 9 36.878 32.450 33.931 1:43.259
6 SASSONE Lucas Yamaha 9 1.408 0.274 9 36.733 32.388 34.412 1:43.533
7 VIEILLARD Line Yamaha 7 1.619 0.211 8 37.061 32.227 34.456 1:43.744
8 JUCHA Guillaume Yamaha 3 1.821 0.202 9 36.910 32.523 33.916 1:43.349
9 BEAUMONT Exupery Yamaha 6 2.341 0.520 8 37.819 32.597 34.044 1:44.460

10 CAILLOL Paul Kawasaki 9 2.343 0.002 9 37.385 32.509 34.574 1:44.468
11 RIQUELME Celian Kawasaki 9 2.870 0.527 9 37.621 32.762 34.612 1:44.995
12 BEAUPERE Anatole Kawasaki 2 4.531 1.661 3 37.803 32.237 34.851 1:44.891
13 BOUDESSEUL Lucie Kawasaki 8 4.860 0.329 9 38.562 33.032 35.337 1:46.931
14 CURTI Vincent Yamaha 6 4.863 0.003 8 38.324 33.294 34.788 1:46.406
15 LLORET  MAYOR Dorian Kawasaki 9 6.259 1.396 9 39.049 33.651 35.684 1:48.384
16 SIBILLE Baptiste Yamaha 9 6.462 0.203 9 38.533 33.699 36.058 1:48.290
17 HAUSS Loup Kawasaki 9 8.144 1.682 9 39.810 34.265 36.145 1:50.220
18 VAUTIER Gaetan Kawasaki 2 8.332 0.188 3 39.641 34.300 36.083 1:50.024
19 GOMES Lorenzo Kawasaki 7 9.039 0.707 7 39.600 34.350 37.214 1:51.164
20 PROVOST Lenaic Yamaha 4 9.121 0.082 9 40.177 34.737 36.294 1:51.208
21 BENOIT Livio Yamaha 0 - - 0 - - - -
22 YOCHAY Ran Yamaha 0 - - 0 - - - -
23 LABARTHE Mathis Kawasaki 0 - - 0 - - - -
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